TRUEDOR COMPOSITE DOORS
NEW. The Clima63 thermally efficient door
2 CONTENT
Good reasons
to use Hörmann.
04
14
60

19     Eden - Narrow
20     Severn
23     Ely
40
Cottage Collection
26     Conwy
Contemporary Collection
32     Tarell
36     Dee
Platinum Collection
42     Adwen
45     Gallo
48 Fire Door Collection
48     Draig
1313HÖRMANN
14 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  TRADITIONAL DOOR COLLECTION14
Traditional Door Collection
TRADITIONAL STYLE, MODERN TECHNOLOGY . 16 panel-styled designs that exude
timeless charm, perfect for classic and traditional homes. Crafted with the latest composite
door technology, these doors combine elegant aesthetics with exceptional performance. A
wide range of glazing options complements the designs, and selected models are available in
the Clima63 specification for superior thermal efficiency - see page 62.
Design your Traditional door using our online Door Designer.
1515HÖRMANN
Eden
Classically styled composite panelled door
1 2
1. Eden TR37
Door leaf in rosewood with a brushed gold
lever handle, letterplate, eye viewer and
contemporary knocker.
2. Eden TR04
Door leaf in larkspur blue, majestic glazing
with a granite lever handle, letterplate and
traditional knocker.
Available as a Clima63 door (UV37) Available as a Clima63 door (UV04)
16 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  TRADITIONAL DOOR COLLECTION16
5
3.
4.
5.

8.
Eden TR06
Door leaf in silver grey, grace glazing with a
brushed lever handle and matching letterplate.
Available as a Clima63 door (UV06)
Eden TR21
Door leaf in antique pink, glacier glazing
with a matt black lever handle and matching
letterplate.
Available as a Clima63 door (UV21)
Eden TR1G
Door leaf in cream, stippolyte glazing with a
matt black lever handle.
6 7
8
18 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  TRADITIONAL DOOR COLLECTION18
Eden - Narrow
Traditional styled door for narrower entrances
9. Eden TR80
Door leaf steel blue with a brushed
lever handle, letterplate, eye viewer and
contemporary knocker.
9 10
10. Eden TR36
Door leaf in willow, satin glazing with a
brushed lever handle and letterplate.
1919HÖRMANN
2. Severn TR22
Door leaf in slate grey, stippolyte glazing
with a chrome lever handle, letterplate and
contemporary knocker.
Severn
Panelled door with crescent glazing
1. Severn TR1E
Door leaf in rosewood, grace glazing with a
gold lever handle, letterplate and traditional
knocker.
1 2
20 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  TRADITIONAL DOOR COLLECTION20
Severn
Panelled door with crescent glazing
3. Severn TR1F
Door leaf in purple violet, glacier glazing with a brushed gold
lever handle, traditional knocker, eye viewer and letterplate.
3
2121HÖRMANN
Severn
Panelled door with crescent glazing
4. Severn TR29
Door leaf in ruby red, grace glazing with a chrome lever
handle and letterplate.
4
22 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  TRADITIONAL DOOR COLLECTION22
Ely
Craftsman-style door with a three-column design
1. Ely TR2J
Door leaf in cream with a chrome lever handle.
1 2
2. Ely TR94
Door leaf in fir green, oasis glazing with a
brushed gold heritage pull and letterplate.
2323HÖRMANN
24 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  COTTAGE DOOR COLLECTION24
RUSTIC CHARM, MADE IN BRITAIN .  The Cottage Collection features charming vertical
slatted designs, bringing rustic character and timeless appeal to your home. These composite
doors combine traditional aesthetics with advanced technology for exceptional durability and
performance. A variety of glazing options is available, and select models can be specified with
the Clima63 thermally efficient specification for superior insulation - see page 62.
Cottage Door Collection
Design your Cottage door using our online Door Designer.
2525HÖRMANN
Conwy
Cottage style door with slatted detailing
1. Conwy TR1H
Door leaf in agate grey with a granite lever handle,
traditional knocker, eye viewer and letterplate.
1
Available as a Clima63 door (UV1H)
26 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  COTTAGE DOOR COLLECTION26
3
4
2.
3.

Conwy TR3E
Door leaf in antique pink, duo diamond glazing
with an inline 600mm brushed bar handle and
matching letterplate.
Available as a Clima63 door (UV3E)
Conwy TR3Y
Door leaf in zinc yellow, glacier glazing with a
granite lever handle.
Conwy TR1J
Door leaf in slate grey, traditional etch glazing
with a chrome lever handle and matching
letterplate.
Available as a Clima63 door (UV1J)
5 6
7
28 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  COTTAGE DOOR COLLECTION28
Conwy
Cottage style door with slatted detailing
8. Conwy TR1M
Door leaf in fir green, turin glazing with an
inline 1200mm brushed bar handle and
matching letterplate.
9. Conwy TR2T
Door leaf in brown black, stippolyte
glazing with a gold lever handle and
letterplate.
8 9
Available as a Clima63 door (UV1M) Available as a Clima63 door (UV2T)
2929HÖRMANN
30 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  CONTEMPORARY DOOR COLLECTION30
Design your Contemporary door using our online Door Designer.
Contemporary Door Collection
SHARP, MODERN STYLES .  The Contemporary Door Collection showcases sleek, modern
designs with flush minimalist or horizontal slatted door slabs. Perfect for creating a bold, stylish

3.
Tarell TR3A
Door leaf in steel blue, triline glazing with an
offset 1200mm brushed bar handle.
Available as a Clima63 door (UV2M)
Tarell TR2M
Door leaf in pure orange, nordic glazing with
an inline 1800mm matt black bar handle.
Tarell TR3B
Door leaf in agate grey, majestic glazing with
an inline 400mm matt black bar handle.
Tarell
Modern door with horizontal slatted design
1 2
3
32 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  CONTEMPORARY DOOR COLLECTION32
Tarell
Modern door with horizontal slatted design
4. Tarell TR2L
Door leaf in anthracite with an inline 1800mm
brushed bar handle.
4
Available as a Clima63 door (UV2L)
3333HÖRMANN
5. Tarell TR3G
Door leaf in silver grey, nordic glazing, an
inline 600mm brushed bar handle and
matching letterplate.
Tarell
Modern door with horizontal slatted design
6. Tarell TR2S
Door leaf in white, sycamore glazing with
an inline 400mm matt black bar handle,
matching eye viewer and letterplate.
5 6
Available as a Clima63 door (UV2S)Available as a Clima63 door (UV3G)
34 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  CONTEMPORARY DOOR COLLECTION34
Tarell
Modern door with horizontal slatted design
7.
8.

Door leaf in brown black, glacier glazing with
a brushed gold lever handle, eye viewer and
letterplate.
Tarell TR3U
Door leaf in ruby red, duo diamond glazing with
an inline 1200mm matt black bar handle.
7 8
9
3535HÖRMANN
Dee
Contemporary door with minimalist styling
1. Dee TR17
Door leaf in slate grey, stippolyte glazing with an
inline 1200mm brushed bar handle.
1
36 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  CONTEMPORARY DOOR COLLECTION36
Dee
Contemporary door with minimalist styling
2.
3.

5.
6.
7.
Dee TR1C
Door leaf in chartwell green, stippolyte
glazing with an inline 1800mm matt black
bar handle.
Dee TR2Q
Door leaf in purple violet, cotswold glazing
with an inline 600mm brushed bar handle.
Dee TR2H
Door leaf in jet black, traditional etch
glazing with a brushed lever handle.
5 6
7
38 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  CONTEMPORARY DOOR COLLECTION38
Dee
Contemporary door with minimalist styling
8. Dee TR1D
Door leaf in ruby red, sycamore glazing with
a gold lever handle and letterplate.
9. Dee TR2E*
Door leaf in steel blue, glacier glazing with a
brushed lever handle.
8 9
* The Dee TR2E has a limited range of glazing available.
3939HÖRMANN
40 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  PLATINUM DOOR COLLECTION40
Platinum Door Collection
SECURITY AND BEAUTY IN STEEL . The Platinum Range combines contemporary style,
durability, and minimal maintenance. Featuring a composite slab with a durable steel face on
both sides, these doors are designed to resist warping and twisting, ensuring a long-lasting
finish. Available in two striking designs—Adwen with a flush minimalist style and Gallo with
horizontal rib detailing—they are perfect for modern homes.
Design your Platinum door using our online Door Designer.
4141HÖRMANN
Adwen
Flush style steel door design
1. Adwen PL3L
Door leaf in textured anthracite with an inline
1200mm brushed bar handle.
1
42 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  PLATINUM DOOR COLLECTION42
Adwen
Flush style steel door design
3. Adwen PL3N
Door leaf in textured black, stippolyte glazing
with an inline 1800mm brushed bar handle.
2. Adwen PL3M
Door leaf in smooth white with satin glazing
and an offset 600mm matt black bar handle.
2 3
4343HÖRMANN
Adwen
Flush style steel door design
4. Adwen PL3H
Door leaf in smooth jet black, cotswold
glazing with an inline 1200mm brushed
bar handle.
5. Adwen PL3S
Door leaf in smooth white, satin glazing
with a brushed lever handle and letterplate.
4 5
44 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  PLATINUM DOOR COLLECTION44
Gallo
Steel door with slatted detailing
1.
A.

Gallo PL3Q
Door leaf in smooth white, stippolyte glazing
with an offset 1200mm brushed bar handle.
Gallo PL3R
Door leaf in smooth anthracite, satin glazing
with an inline 1800mm matt black bar handle
and matching eye viewer.
Gallo PL3K
Door leaf in textured jet black, stippolyte
glazing with an inline 400mm brushed bar
handle.
Gallo
Steel door with slatted detailing
2 3
4
46 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  PLATINUM DOOR COLLECTION46
Gallo
Steel door with slatted detailing
5. Gallo PL3J
Door leaf in textured anthracite, traditional etch glazing

options, and colours from our standard palette, it’s built for durability, sound insulation, and
thermal performance. The Draig Fire Door is the perfect blend of safety, style, and practicality
for your home.
L/M/Q Approved
Already meets future building regulations
and requirements
Fire Resistant
Fire resistant for a minimum of 30 minutes,
for safer internal dwellings
Orientation
Fire rated both sides - can be installed so they
can open towards or away from the fire risk
Security Guarantee
Experience peace of mind with our exclusive
£4,000 Anti-Burglary Guarantee - see page 73
48 DOOR STYLES  /  INSPIRATION  |  DRAIG FIRE DOOR COLLECTION48
Draig
30 minute fire doors
Draig DRE02
External fire door